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Sup_ree Singles Handicap Tournament

Supreme Handicap Singles sorted by total overall pins

Place Bowlers 1 2 3 ScratchTotal
1 Jasmine Hampton 220 201 232 653 746
2 Felix Medrano 237 244 247 728 743
3 Stephe Long 240 279 203 722 722
4 Monica Stinson 203 258 235 696 720
5 Tim Turensek 286 201 216 703 715
6 Fred Price 212 249 184 645 705
7 Christopher Wallace 269 205 203 677 686
8 Fallon Willis 205 243 166 14 677
9 Denise Massey 226 202 223 651 672
10  Wayne Richard 223 182 254 659 668
11t Kaliff Chilembwe 205 216 210 631 667
11t Danyeil Simmons-Oats 203 207 236 646 667
13 Monique Bennett 211 244 163 618 663
14t Lester Rankins 170 255 221 4 658
14t Carol Mitchell 201 211 189 601 658
16 Kelly Henderson 244 209 175 628 652
17  Tara Shackelford 185 211 172 568 649
18 Ronald Miller 157 210 257 24 648
19 Kenneth Dow 214 233 191 638 647
20 Renard Johnson 237 191 192 2 44

21  Trayce Davis 202 178 181 561 642
22t Latrice Lacy 172 211 189 572 641

22t  Elina Vinnett 199 154 174 527 641
24 Lela Page 199 200 215 14 638
25 Kenneth Eubanks 170 185 200 555 633
26t Antionette Jackson-Carter 206 168 201 575 632
26t LaToya Mitchell 175 235 216 626 632
28 Kentrell Thomas 192 146 160 498 630
29  Stephen Tate 193 223 192 608 629
30 Eddie Lindsay 178 202 191 571 628
31t Leslie Howard 199 209 170 578 626
31t Larry Thomas 193 232 195 620 626
33  Clinton O'Banner 211 217 187 615 624
34 Roland'S Tate 150 145 199 494 623
35 Bobby Rawls 186 210 178 574 622
36t DALISAY VIRTUSIO 158 194 176 528 618
36t Quentin Martin 179 169 195 543 618
38t Dessirree Gray 183 191 213 587 617
38t Jenean Hazel 221 175 209 605 617
40t Almeta Alford 195 205 163 563 611
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Nichole LaCour
Jerev Conley
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Wakisha Peterson
Sylvia Gant
LaCreasha Davenport
Jonathan Mitchell
Beverly Houston
Shonda Wilson

Roy Reed

Calvin Jefferson
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Shauwn Houston
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Jerren Stephens
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Casie Collins
Joyce Wallace
Theresa Smith
Trina Wright
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Jerome Head
LaShaune Darden
Linda Haynes
Robbin Lewis
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Standings available at
&j"‘TournamentBowl.com‘};’

Sup_ree Singles Handicap Tournament

127 Tasha Bullock
128 Jordan Hooks

Felix Medrano
Felix Medrano
Kaliff Chilembwe
Lester Rankins
Tara Shackelford
Renard Johnson
Christopher Wallace
Lela Page

Renard Johnson
Jonathan Mitchell
Christopher Wallace
Sylvia Gant

Erica Lindsay
Monique Colbert
Larry Thomas
Vernetta Williams
Fred Price
Jasmine Hampton
Sylvia Gant
Rodrick Johnson
Tara Shackelford
Jenean Simmons
Felix Medrano
Jay Ervin

Tim Turensek
Stephen Long
Tasha Bullock

% A note from your tournament director:
This is an unofficial listing until all averages and scores have been verified and approved

100
104
205
257
205
204
214
185
230
180
179
180
181
209
149
203
176
157
166
166
216
184
150
181
137
178
212
156
100

138
117
245
177
216
233
168
201
162
223
202
176
205
190
184
163
209
164
163
145
172
174
166
133
174
176
152
127
138

117
106
234
222
210
196
180
226
220
200
213
191
196
160
114
170
172
177
168
137
142
172
135
190
190
146
131
191
117
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